FEDERAGAD PAULISTA
MOTOCICLIAMO
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ITEM Paulista de Motovelocidade

Sabado Interlagos 4,309 Km
30 Class T600 12/01/2019 17:18.
Qualify (14:00 Time)
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff
(66) Murillo Escaliante Exposito Guevara
1 17:31:35.343
2 2:11.686 +4.917 17:33:47.029
3 2:08.893 +2.124 17:35:55.922
4 2:06.769 - 17:38:02.691
(4) Sylvio Neto
1 17:31:38.793
2 2:15.561 +1.164 17:33:54.354
3 2:14.397 - 17:36:08.751
(45) Artur Parada
1 17:31:27.728
2 2:05.577 +6.378 17:33:33.305
3 1:59.199 - 17:35:32.504
(159) Diego Haddad
1 17:41:28.330
2 2:03.459 17:43:31.789

Time of Day

Printed: 12/01/2019 17:46:33
Crono Oficial FPM
Verde Rosso

verde
rosso

Licensed to: Verde Rosso
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